Monday - Friday
8:00aM-¢:00pMm

] MONDAY TUESDAY

8:00am
9:00am

9:00am
9:30am

9:30am
10:00am

10:00am
12:00pm

12:00pm
1:00pm

1:00pm
3:00pm

3:00pm
4:00pm

TRANSPORT
ARRIVE AT HOBBITON
HOUSE

EXERCISE
Walking
Bike Ride
Aerobic

MORNING TEA

SHOPPING

LUNCH

WASHING FROM RESPITE
Wash
Hang
Fold
SCRAPBOOKING

PACK UP

TRAVEL HOME

DAY PROGRAM SCHEDULE
TRANSPORT TRANSPORT
ARRIVE AT HOBBITON ARRIVE AT HOBBITON
HOUSE HOUSE
EXERCISE EXERCISE
Walking Walking
Bike Ride Bike Ride
Aerobic Aerobic
MORNING TEA MORNING TEA

OUTING
Museum & Art Gallery NT WATER PARK
Fish Feeding Palmerston Water Park
Leanyer Water Park
FISHING Waterfront Recreation Lagoon
Elizabeth River Boat Ramp Lake Alexander
Sanctuary Lakes
LUNCH LUNCH
NETFLIX MOVIE SCIENCE
Lemon Volcano Experiment
OR READING & WRITING Colour Experimants
PACK UP PACK UP
TRAVEL HOME TRAVEL HOME

X

TRANSPORT
ARRIVE AT HOBBITON
HOUSE

EXERCISE
Walking
Bike Ride
Aerobic

MORNING TEA

SHOPPING AND
PREPARATION
Cooking BBQ Lunch
Cleanup

BBQ LUNCH

SWIMMING
Pool at BCNT
Howard Springs

PACK UP

TRAVEL HOME

BETTER

CONNECTIONS

TRANSPORT
ARRIVE AT HOBBITON
HOUSE

EXERCISE
Walking
Bike Ride
Aerobic

MORNING TEA

GAMES
Ball Games
Bike Riding

Board Games
Bowling
Hookey

Bean Bag Toss

LUNCH

ART PROGRAM
Fingerprint Animals
Painting
Craft
Paper Mache

PACK UP

TRAVEL HOME
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