## DAY PROGRAM SCHEDULE



	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8:00am 9:00am	TRANSPORT ARRIVE AT HOBBITON HOUSE	TRANSPORT ARRIVE AT HOBBITON HOUSE	TRANSPORT ARRIVE AT HOBBITON HOUSE	TRANSPORT ARRIVE AT HOBBITON HOUSE	TRANSPORT ARRIVE AT HOBBITON HOUSE
9:00am 9:30am	EXERCISE Walking Bike Ride Aerobic	EXERCISE Walking Bike Ride Aerobic	EXERCISE Walking Bike Ride Aerobic	EXERCISE Walking Bike Ride Aerobic	EXERCISE Walking Bike Ride Aerobic
9:30am 10:00am	MORNING TEA	MORNING TEA	MORNING TEA	MORNING TEA	MORNING TEA
10:00am 12:00pm	SHOPPING	OUTING Museum & Art Gallery NT Fish Feeding  FISHING Elizabeth River Boat Ramp Sanctuary Lakes	WATER PARK Palmerston Water Park Leanyer Water Park Waterfront Recreation Lagoon Lake Alexander	SHOPPING AND PREPARATION Cooking BBQ Lunch Cleanup	GAMES Ball Games Bike Riding Board Games Bowling Hookey Bean Bag Toss
12:00pm 1:00pm	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	BBQ LUNCH	LUNCH
1:00pm 3:00pm	WASHING FROM RESPITE Wash Hang Fold SCRAPBOOKING	NETFLIX MOVIE OR READING & WRITING	SCIENCE Lemon Volcano Experiment Colour Experimants	SWIMMING Pool at BCNT Howard Springs	ART PROGRAM Fingerprint Animals Painting Craft Paper Mache
3:00pm 4:00pm	PACK UP TRAVEL HOME	PACK UP TRAVEL HOME	PACK UP TRAVEL HOME	PACK UP TRAVEL HOME	PACK UP TRAVEL HOME